                     by
MODULAR WINDSHIELD for Short body microphones
Five cage lengths: XS (13cm), S (15cm), M (18cm), L (21cm) and XL (24cm)
Respectively for microphone max length: 7.5 cm (XS), 9cm (S), 12cm (M), 15cm (L) and 18cm (XL)
Seven microphone holders: for diameters: 19, 20/19, 20/20, 21, 22a, 22b & 22c mm (details below)
Two cable lengths: Short with a single pin (cage XS, S & M) and Long with two cable pins (cages L & XL)
MAIN REFERENCES
COSI-XS-CMC1U: (Schoeps CMC1U, Xtra Short cage, 20/20mm holder, Short cable)
COSI-S-19:  (MKH8000, DPA 4011C/4018C, Short cage, 19mm holder, Short cable)
COSI-S-22a:  (Neumann KM140/150, Short cage, 21.8mm holder, Short cable)
COSI-S-CCM:  (Schoeps CCM, Short cage, 19mm holder, Lemo/XLR cable + adaptation piece)
COSI-M-19:  (Sanken CS-M1, Medium cage, 19mm holder, Short cable)
COSI-M-22a:  (Neumann KM184/185, Medium cage, 21.8mm holder, Short cable)
COSI-M-22b:  (Neumann KMA/KMD serie, Medium cage, 22.1mm holder, Short cable)
COSI-L-19:  (DPA4017C, Long cage, 19mm holder, Long cable)
COSI-L-20:  (Schoeps CMC, Long cage, 20/19mm holder, Long cable)
COSI-L-21:  (MiniCMIT, Long cage, 21mm holder, Long cable)
COSI-L-8060:          (MKH8060, Long Cage, 19mm holder, MZL connector & cable, and adaptation piece)
COSI-L-8060-MZF: (MKH8060 WITHOUT XLR module With MZF filter, L cage, 19mm, MZL specific cable)
COSI-L-CMS50: (Sanken CMS-50, Long Cage, 22mm holder, XLR5 wiring)
COSI-XL-19:  (CS-1e, MKH8060 with XLR module WITHOUT MZF filter, XL cage, 19mm, Long cable)
MICROPHONE HOLDER INSERTION
OPEN: two dots LEFT                                   CLOSE: two dots UP
Color code for microphone holders (two dots):
Ref. COSI-HLD-19: 19/19mm: RED  (8040/8050/8060, 4011C/4017C/4018C, CS-M1, CCM Cosi adapter)
Ref. COSI-HLD-20: 20/19mm: SILVER  (Schoeps CMC3/4/5/6)
Ref. COSI-HLD-20-20: 20/20mm: BLUE LAGOON  (Schoeps CMC1)
Ref. COSI-HLD-21: 21mm: BLUE  (Schoeps MiniCMIT)
Ref. COSI-HLD-22a: 22mm "a": WHITE  (21.8 mm for Neumann KM100 and KM184/185 series)
Ref. COSI-HLD-22b: 22mm "b": GOLD  (22.1 mm for Neumann KMA/KMD series)
Ref. COSI-HLD-22c: 22mm "c": RED & GOLD  (22.3 mm for SANKEN CMS-50)
Note